1
PandolfoAlluminio
PROFILES
2
Padova-Italy
Corporate
Headquarters
ISO 9001:2015

Tel. +39 0439 84 87 85
Fax  +39 0439 84 87 88
e-mail export@pandolfoalluminio.com
Profiles
7
  Standard Profiles
Profiles
8
 ANGLES
  60
V 1000
S
Article
L S Weight
mm mm kg/m
NL020X020X020 20 2 0,205
NL020X020X030 20 3 0,300
NL025X025X015 25 1,5 0,196
NL025X025X020 25 2 0,259
NL030X030X015 30 1,5 0,237
NL030X030X020 30 2 0,313
NL030X030X030 30 3 0,461
NL030X030X040 30 4 0,605
NL035X035X020 35 2 0,367
NL040X040X020 40 2 0,421
NL040X040X030 40 3 0,624
NL040X040X040 40 4 0,821
NL040X040X050 40 5 1,012
NL050X050X020 50 2 0,529
NL050X050X030 50 3 0,786
NL050X050X040 50 4 1,037
NL050X050X050 50 5 1,282
NL060X060X020 60 2 0,637
NL060X060X040 60 4 1,253
Z 305 60 6 1,846
NL060X060X100 60 10 2,970
NL080X080X060 80 60 2,495
60
20
Profiles
9
 ANGLES
35
56
V 1001
25
15
 2
.7
1.
5
H
S
Article L H S Weight
 mm mm mm kg/m
NL015X010X015 15 10 1,5 0,095
NL025X015X020 25 15 2 0,205
NL025X020X020 25 20 2 0,232
NL030X010X020 30 10 2 0,205
NL030X015X020 30 15 2 0,232
NL030X015X040 30 15 4 0,443
NL030X020X020 30 20 2 0,259
NL030X020X030 30 20 3 0,380
NL035X015X020 35 15 2 0,259
NL035X020X020 35 20 2 0,286
H 244 35 Vedi disegno 0,413
NL040X015X020 40 15 2 0,286
NL040X020X020 40 20 2 0,313
NL040X030X020 40 30 2 0,367
NL040X030X030 40 30 3 0,542
NL050X020X020 50 20 2 0,367
NL050X025X020 50 25 2 0,394
NL050X030X020 50 30 2 0,421
NL050X030X030 50 30 3 0,623
NL050X030X050 50 30 5 1,012
NL050X035X040 50 35 4 0,874
V 1001 56 See drawing 0,281
NL060X020X020 60 20 2 0,421
NL060X030X020 60 30 2 0,476
NL060X040X060 60 40 6 1,522
NL070X030X050 70 30 5 1,283
NL080X020X020 80 20 2 0,529
NL080X030X050 80 30 5 1,418
NL080X040X020 80 40 2 0,637
NL090X050X020 90 50 2 0,748
V 1005 90 See drawing 5,533
NL100X020X020 100 20 2 0,637
NL115X065X050 115 65 5 2,363
NL160X070X050 160 70 50 3,038
Profiles
10
 CHANNELS
H
S
Article
L H S Weight
mm mm mm kg/m
NU015X015X020 15 15 2 0,221
NU015X030X020 15 30 2 0,383
NU020X020X020 20 20 2 0,302
H 328 21,7 See drawing  0,389
NU025X025X020 25 25 2 0,383
NU030X010X020 30 10 2 0,248
NU030X015X020 30 15 2 0,302
NU030X020X020 30 20 2 0,356
NU030X030X020 30 30 2 0,464
NU035X020X020 35 20 2 0,383
V 1010 35 35 2 0,545
NU040X020X020 40 20 2 0,410
NU040X040X015 40 40 1,5 0,470
NU040X040X020 40 40 2 0,626
NU040X040X040 40 40 4 1,210
V 1011 41,8 26 1,4 0,354
H 583 45 30 1,5 0,413
NU050X030X020 50 30 2 0,572
V 1013 50 50 3 1,166
NU060X020X020 60 20 2 0,518
NU060X030X020 60 30 2 0,625
NU060X030X030 60 30 3 0,867
NU060X030X040 60 30 4 1,210
NU060X040X040 60 40 4 1,426
NU080X040X020 80 40 2 0,842
NU100X020X020 100 20 2 0,734
NU100X050X050 100 50 5 2,565
NU100X060X100 100 60 10 5,400
NU165X030X015 16,5 30 1,5 0,298
Profiles
11
 T-SECTIONS
V 1019
10
0
6
H
S
Article
L H S Weight
mm mm mm kg/m
NT020X020X020 20 20 2 0,205
NT030X030X020 30 30 2 0,313
NT040X020X020 40 20 2 0,313
NT050X050X020 50 50 2 0,529
NT050X050X050 50 50 5 1,282
NT080X100X080 80 100 8 3,715
NT095X120X100 95 120 10 5,535
V 1019 100 See drawing 3,129
Profiles
12
 DOUBLE T-SECTIONS

Article
L Weight
mm kg/m
NE013 13 0,395
V 2000 17 0,675
V 2001 19 0,842
V 2002 27 1,704
Profiles
16
 FLAT BARS
H
  L
Article
L H Weight
mm mm kg/m
NP010X020 10 2 0,054
NP010X080 10 8 0,216
NP015X025 15 2,5 0,101
NP015X050 15 5 0,203
NP015X100 15 10 0,405
NP020X030 20 3 0,162
NP020X040 20 4 0,216
NP020X080 20 8 0,432
NP020X100 20 10 0,540
NP020X150 20 15 0,810
NP025X040 25 4 0,270
NP025X050 25 5 0,338
NP025X060 25 6 0,405
NP025X080 25 8 0,540
NP025X100 25 10 0,675
NP025X150 25 15 1,010
NP030X020 30 2 0,162
NP030X030 30 3 0,243
NP030X040 30 4 0,324
NP030X050 30 5 0,405
NP030X060 30 6 0,486
NP030X080 30 8 0,649
NP030X100 30 10 0,810
NP030X150 30 15 1,215
NP030X200 30 20 1,620
NP030X250 30 25 2,025
NP035X040 35 4 0,378
NP035X050 35 5 0,473
NP035X100 35 10 0,945
NP035X150 35 15 1,417
NP040X020 40 2 0,216
NP040X030 40 3 0,324
NP040X040 40 4 0,432
NP040X050 40 5 0,540
NP040X060 40 6 0,648
NP040X080 40 8 0,864
NP040X100 40 10 1,080
NP040X120 40 12 1,296
NP040X150 40 15 1,620
NP040X200 40 20 2,160
NP045X030 45 3 0,364
Profiles
17
 FLAT BARS
H
  L
Article
L H Weight
mm mm kg/m
NP045X050 45 5 0,607
NP045X100 45 10 1,215
V 2006 45 20 2,430
V 2022 48 24,5 3,173
NP050X020 50 2 0,270
NP050X030 50 3 0,405
NP050X040 50 4 0,540
NP050X050 50 5 0,675
NP050X060 50 6 0,810
NP050X080 50 8 1,080
NP050X100 50 10 1,350
NP050X120 50 12 1,620
NP050X150 50 15 2,025
NP050X200 50 20 2,700
NP050X250 50 25 3,375
NP050X300 50 30 4,050
NP060X020 60 2 0,325
NP060X030 60 3 0,486
NP060X040 60 4 0,648
NP060X050 60 5 0,810
NP060X060 60 6 0,972
NP060X080 60 8 1,296
NP060X100 60 10 1,620
Z 257 60 12 1,944
NP060X150 60 15 2,430
NP060X200 60 20 3,250
NP060X300 60 30 4,860
NP065X100 65 10 1,755
NP070X020 70 2 0,378
NP070X030 70 3 0,567
NP070X100 70 10 1,890
NP070X150 70 15 2,835
NP070X200 70 20 3,780
NP070X250 70 25 4,725
NP070X300 70 30 5,670
NP080X020 80 2 0,432
NP080X050 80 5 1,080
NP080X060 80 6 1,296
NP080X080 80 8 1,728
NP080X100 80 10 2,160
Profiles
18
 FLAT BARS
Article
L H Weight
mm mm kg/m
NP080X150 80 15 3,240
NP080X200 80 20 4,320
NP080X400 80 40 8,640
NP090X060 90 6 1,458
NP090X080 90 8 1,944
NP090X100 90 10 2,430
NP090X200 90 20 4,860
NP100X020 100 2 0,540
NP100X030 100 3 0,810
NP100X050 100 5 1,350
NP100X060 100 6 1,620
NP100X080 100 8 2,160
NP100X100 100 10 2,700
NP100X120 100 12 3,240
NP100X150 100 15 4,050
NP100X200 100 20 5,400
NP100X300 100 30 8,100
V 2009 120 5 1,615
NP120X080 120 8 2,592
NP120X100 120 10 3,240
NP120X150 120 15 4,860
NP140X080 140 8 3,024
NP150X080 150 8 3,240
NP150X100 150 10 4,050
NP150X120 150 12 4,860
NP150X150 150 15 6,075
NP150X200 150 20 8,100
NP160X080 160 8 3,456
NP200X080 200 8 4,320
NP200X100 200 10 5,400
NP200X150 200 15 8,100
NP200X200 200 20 10,800
NP250X060 250 6 4,050
NP250X250 250 25 16,875
Profiles
19
R
 FLAT BARS

Z 125 90 60 1 14,58
Article
L S R Weight
mm mm mm kg/m
V 2018 21,5 6 3 0,33
Z 225 30 3,8 1,9 0,299
Z 224 40 3,8 1,9 0,402
V 2020 40 5 2,5 0,527
Profiles
20
 SQUARE TUBES
S
Article
L S Weight
mm mm kg/m
TQ015X015X015 15 1,5 0,219
TQ020X020X015 20 1,5 0,300
TQ020X020X020 20 2 0,389
TQ025X025X015 25 1,5 0,382
TQ025X025X020 25 2 0,495
TQ025X025X025 25 2,5 0,607
TQ030X030X015 30 1,5 0,464
TQ030X030X020 30 2 0,605
TQ035X035X015 35 1,5 0,546
TQ035X035X020 35 2 0,708
TQ040X040X015 40 1,5 0,629
TQ040X040X020 40 2 0,814
TQ040X040X025 40 2,5 1,012
TQ045X045X020 45 2 0,930
TQ050X050X015 50 1,5 0,794
TQ050X050X020 50 2 1,024
TQ050X050X025 50 2,5 1,282
Z 213 50 4 1,987
TQ060X060X020 60 2 1,252
TQ070X070X020 70 2 1,468
TQ080X080X020 80 2 1,700
V 3057 100 5 5,130
Profiles
21
R

kg/m
V 3002 20 2 2 0,380
N 5 30 1,5 1,5 0,456
V 3007 50 2,35 1 1,207
V 3008 50 See drawing 1,460
V 3009 55 1,9 1,3 1,085
N 425 80 See drawing 1,601
Profiles
22
 RECTANGULAR TUBES
H
S
Article
L H S Weight
mm mm mm kg/m
TR020X010X015 20 10 1,5 0,219
TR020X015X015 20 15 1,5 0,259
TR025X010X015 25 10 1,5 0,259
TR025X015X015 25 15 1,5 0,299
TR025X015X020 25 15 2 0,346
TR030X010X015 30 10 1,5 0,310
TR030X010X015 30 10 1,5 0,310
TR030X015X015 30 15 1,5 0,340
TR030X015X020 30 15 2 0,443
TR030X020X015 30 20 1,5 0,380
TR030X020X020 30 20 2 0,497
TR035X015X015 35 15 1,5 0,380
TR035X015X020 35 15 2 0,497
TR035X020X020 35 20 2 0,552
TR040X015X015 40 15 1,5 0,420
TR040X015X020 40 15 2 0,551
TR040X020X015 40 20 1,5 0,462
TR040X020X020 40 20 2 0,606
TR040X025X020 40 25 2 0,660
TR050X015X015 50 15 1,5 0,502
TR050X015X020 50 15 2 0,660
TR050X020X020 50 20 2 0,712
TR050X025X020 50 25 2 0,769
TR050X030X020 50 30 2 0,821
TR050X040X020 50 40 2 0,928
TR060X015X015 60 15 1,5 0,580
TR060X020X020 60 20 2 0,821
TR060X030X020 60 30 2 0,928
TR060X040X020 60 40 2 1,038
TR060X040X030 60 40 3 1,523
TR060X040X040 60 40 4 1,987
V 3011 68 36,4 3 1,594
TR070X020X020 70 20 2 0,928
TR070X040X025 70 40 2,5 1,417
TR070X055X040 70 55 4 2,527
TR080X015X015 80 15 1,5 0,745
TR080X020X015 80 20 1,5 0,785
TR080X020X020 80 20 2 1,040
TR080X030X020 80 30 2 1,145
TR080X030X040 80 30 4 2,205
TR080X040X020 80 40 2 1,252
TR080X040X040 80 40 4 2,420
TR080X050X020 80 50 2 1,360
TR100X020X015 100 20 1,5 1,172
Profiles
23
 RECTANGULAR TUBES
H
S
Article
L H S Weight
mm mm mm kg/m
TR100X020X020 100 20 2 1,253
TR100X025X017 100 25 1,7 1,115
TR100X030X020 100 30 2 1,360
TR100X030X030 100 30 3 2,008
TR100X040X020 100 40 2 1,470
TR100X040X030 100 40 3 2,170
TR100X050X020 100 50 2 1,576
TR100X050X030 100 50 3 2,333
TR100X050X040 100 50 4 3,067
V 3058 100 60 4 3,283
TR120X015X018 120 15 1,8 1,277
TR120X020X020 120 20 2 1,469
TR120X050X025 120 50 2,5 2,227
TR120X050X040 120 50 4 3,499
TR150X100X060 150 100 6 7,710
V 3012 183,2 50,2 2,2 2,722
TR200X100X040 200 100 4 6,310
Profiles
24

H 1643 80  See drawing  1,726
V 3028 100 55 5 8 3 2,325
Z 264 130 70 1 2 3 3,134
H 1639 140  See drawing  2,698
V 3030 150 25 3,5 6 2,5 2,240
Profiles
S
 ROUND TUBES
  D
25
15.1
N 520
Article
D S Weight
mm mm kg/m
TP010X025 10 2,5 0,159
V 3032 14 2 0,203
TP016X020 16 2 0,238
TP018X015 18 1,5 0,210
TP018X020 18 2 0,272
TP020X015 20 1,5 0,235
TP020X020 20 2 0,306
V 3033 20 2,5 0,373
V 3034 20 4,85 0,623
TP022X015 22 1,5 0,261
TP022X020 22 2 0,339
Z 251 25 1,4 0,271
TP025X015 25 1,5 0,299
TP025X020 25 2 0,390
TP025X050 25 5 0,848
V 3036 25 8,4 1,183
TP026X015 26 1,5 0,312
TP027X030 27 3 0,610
TP028X015 28 1,5 0,337
TP028X020 28 2 0,441
TP030X015 30 1,5 0,363
TP030X020 30 2 0,475
TP030X030 30 3 0,686
TP030X040 30 4 0,883
N 520 30 See drawing 1,374
TP032X015 32 1,5 0,388
TP032X035 32 3,5 0,846
TP033X0375 33 3,75 0,930
TP035X015 35 1,5 0,426
TP035X020 35 2 0,560
TP035X020 35 2 0,560
TP035X030 35 3 0,815
TP040X015 40 1,5 0,490
Z252 40 1,8 0,629
TP040X020 40 2 0,645
V 3039 40 3 0,942
TP040X100 40 10 2,545
Z 149 41,8 3 0,988
TP045X020 45 2 0,730
TP045X025 45 2,5 0,900
30
Profiles
S
 ROUND TUBES
  D
26
Article
D S Weight
mm mm kg/m
TP050X015 50 1,5 0,617
TP050X020 50 2 0,814
TP050X030 50 3 1,195
TP050X050 50 5 1,909
TP052X030 52 3 1,250
TP055X020 55 2 0,899
TP055X025 55 2,5 1,113
TP060X015 60 1,5 0,744
TP060X020 60 2 0,984
TP060X025 60 2,5 1,221
TP060X030 60 3 1,450
TP060X040 60 4 1,90
V 3042 68 4 2,172
TP070X050 70 5 2,760
TP075X025 75 2,5 1,538
V 3044 77,5 2,35 1,499
TP080X020 80 2 1,323
TP080X035 80 3,5 2,274
V 3059 80 5 3,181
TP080X100 80 10 5,934
V 3047 85 1,5 1,099
TP090X225 90 22,5 12,876
TP100X020 100 2 1,663
TP100X025 100 2,5 2,068
TP100X050 100 5 4,029
TP100X080 100 8 6,243
TP105X215 105 21,5 15,22
TP110X015 110 1,5 1,380
Z 200 114,3 3 2,762
TP120X030 120 3 2,977
TP120X070 120 7 6,706
TP140X080 140 8 8,958
TP150X080 150 8 9,631
TP152X080 152 8 9,772
V3049 160 3 3,995
Profiles
27
 OVAL TUBES